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
ness, this lonely home. Has
nice livinf room with fireplace,
dining room, kitchen, bkfst. nook,
utility room on a 86x218 corner lot
Close to schools, stores I Sc bus.
Lovely shady yard. Reduced from
$15.(00 to 113.500 with $2,500 down,
tee lon Kraua. j

SCHOOL TIME A beautiful
home, close to schools. This home
is immaculate and has a lovely
yard for family living, j Living
room with fireplace, dining room,
hdwd. Honrs, has full bsrat.. with
partv foflm. Auto. heat. Owner
transferred. 116.750. See Ralph
Bent.

GARDEN DELUXE Excel, anil, load-
ed with fruit A-- vegetables Has a
nearly new home, nice
living room, large kitchen, dining
room. Bath with shower! A: tub.
Just been repainted. Exce. school
location. $11,000. Terms.. See
Bon. Kraus. ' ' ' j " f

$2,200 INCOME PER- - MONTH
185 ACRES, grade A dairy complete

107 head Reg. Jerseys 400 plus lb.
herd aver. 4146 lbs. basic. 400 T.
silage. ZOO T. hay, S2.500 grain. $17.- -
OOO machinery. ' 2 artesian wells.
100.000 ft. timber. 133 acres cult.
40x60 grade A cam, 64 cpw cap.
30x60 hay storage Sc young stock
barn, calf shed. 2 garages, tile milk
house with 500 gal. bulk. tank,
machine shed, MOO hen house. 2
upright silos. 20x80 pit silo. A
modern home. wSth full
bsmt. "Wil sacrifice for $82,500 or
take smaller farm. Must sell now. 3
Verv aood terms by owner. See
Herb. Barnes.

FARM North of Canby
ni WilL river. ' Tinest Will, fc
Newberg soils. Water right on 140
A. 100 A now an cannery crops
tlS.ROO irrigation svstem. 300m. ft
timber. 3 bdrm. house, barn, loaf
ing shed & shoal ideal oairy. oeei.
alfalfa or cannery crops., ($53,000.
Will take smaller farm lit uaae
See Herb. Barnes.

Eve. Ph. Kraus BenU
Tidier

You Have Seen All the Ojthers.

v Now see the ry
CREST! --iAVEM

"It's different'' j

Maximum I'HA Loans
OR

Use Your Gl Certificate

NOW

With a 2ri, down payment plus CloS'
ing cost (no down payment; on
your lot I I !

Let us show you our new rriodels-- -
Stop at 4285 Liberty Rd. oi in- -

formation.
Open daily till 6:00 p.n .

(Closed Sun. Sc Labor Da )

Famous
LQCKWOOD HOMES

Ph. or

CAN'T BE BEAT
3 BDRM. liv. Ic d:n. rms. kit.ieatinf

apace, dbl. gar, an cranes at cur
tains, auto, washer aV dryer in-
cluded. Total $14,750. Term, Call
Mrs. Leavens eve.

l E. KLUMPP. REALTOR
3055 Portland Rd- - Ph.

Only $31 Per Mo
WITH . Interest at 4 on this cute

a bdrm. home witn nreoiace.i oooa
uburban location N.E.I Low

taxes. Just - 4 yrt. eld with add-o- n

taxes. Just 4 yrs. old with add-o- n
Doaaibilltiea. Close to School.
Would consider car or truck in
trade. Call Tl day or eye.

Farm 'Trade
WANTED court er ipt. In valley or

on coast In trade for this 396 Acre
farm, on the Columbia R. Over '
mile of River frontage, with Rail-
road en one side. Will handle 1.000
head ot cattle. Wilt raise 3.000 tons
alfalfa. All under Irrigation Will
go up ta 170,000 en court Call

eve.

STITES REALTY
3435 CENTER - PH 44571

Owner Transferred.
$4200 1500 Down I

2 BEDROOMS. Nice Liv. "Room.
Good Kitchen. Lot 13Sxl3S. A fine
buy if you want a quiet soot.

E. A. McGlauflin Realtor
333 N. High St. Ph.). -- Mil
(4.300 EQUITY lor sale or trade.

I1. baths, englewond dis-tri-cL

RenU lor 333. Ph.

806 Heuttt for Salt

LOOK AT THIS FIRST ' ! THEN
COMPARE New lovely 31 bdrm.
ranch horn, beautiful newrrp- -
int. er, disposal.

built-i- n sound System,
fireplace, large birth kitchen, ex-
cellent location east. Bus . service
and close to schools. Only; 112.800.
Terms. CALL! BOY 3. TERMS

i i ' i

INTERESTED IN FINE 1 BEDROOM
HOME? I We have It in line East-morela- nd

District, fine room ar-
rangement. Large living room with
fireplace, inside utility roorp. Set-
ting in nice trees, i Washeri! Dryer
and drapes included- - Price: 111.900.
EHA " appraised. Commitment 0.

CALL DON BLAISDELL

YOU CANT BEAT I THIS !;SOUTH
SALEM HOME for! the money. 3
bdrms.. dble. plbg.. Ibrkf. neok and
dm. rm.. full basrnjt. and sluto-o- il

heat Large yard, sclose t! grade
school. Immediate P.ossesi'nri Price
$10,650. CALL G. H. GRABEN-
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
grade school. Quick possession.
$10,800 will EHA if desired. Call
Mr. Bourne.

A GOOD BUY a
an older type 3 bdrm. home with

full basement for only $7750. A
family man ran find a heap of
living here for a low down pay-
ment and easy, monthly payments.
Located south near Bush school,
city bus and stores.

$500 DOWN
Or consider good used car for down

payment en 3 bdrm. home with
a large garage, 'i acre apprcx.
NE. Call Mr. Room Ivi. Ph.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.

I

Look! For $7,000.00
home with large dble.

garage.' Lot 180x125 t room lor !

another house) Oty water & bus.
Good terms. Call Mr. Parsons.

Owner Says to Sell
New ranch type home. Nice

fireplace, wall-to-wa- ll carpet, dble.
garage, glass heat. Located high
on a hill on Croisan Creek. 1 acre
of ground. Take a look and make
offer. Call Mr. Kiggins.

Move In Before School
A wonderful new daylight bsmt.

Home. .South. Entrv hall,
lovely birch kitchen, paneled fire-
place wall, large bsmt., has fire-- :

place At roughed in plumbing,
framing, wiring A-- heating ducts
all completed. Only ;i..infl. Good
terms available. Call Edna Mor-
gan.

Look These Over
modern homes on approx. 2 acres,
barn 26x30. chicken house, garage.,
lots of fruit, 1 home rents. Close
to a busv city. Priced at only
$7,200. Might trade on a good
trailer house. Call Mr. Leavens

C. V. KENT & CO.
'

.

REALTORS
45 N. Church Ph.

Eves, call Edna Morgan Mr.
Keene .Mr Kigfins -- 44.
Mr. Parsons Mr. Cushing

Mr. Leavens 5.

Cute Jlanch-Typ- e

Larfe patio, inclosed back yard with
cherries & nice garden, you must
see this place to appreciate it. Has
a little greenhouse and other fea-
tures you don't see In every home
of this sire. Have BENNIE show
it to you and then make him an
offer.

ART MADSEN RLTY.
1336 State St.

BY BUILDER
New top quality house, near

So. Silenj Hign. uouDie garage.
Iron Fireman heat, tile drainboard
St bath. Blonde oak finished. Ph.

1.

A HOME BEFORE SCHOOL
Extra attractive 3 BR. home. Close to

school. Ownei transferred, will ac-

cept. car on down' payment or con-aid- er

trade for similar home in
Portland. Roger Realty,
eves.

SPECIAL. OWNER TRANSFERRED.
2 dn.. l'j uo. Keirer

dist. Newly painted. 7 yr. old. In-
sulated. Aut. oil heat. Near school
St bus. Lge. lot. Nice lawn. Fenced
back yard, $9450. PH.

NICE 2 bdrm. plastered home: New
ly redec. inside Sc oui. aiainea
shingles. Att. gar. in 4 corners.
Close to school. Priced right at
$6,500. 240 Mabel St.

807 . Apt't. Court! for Solo

APT. HOUSE. Price $6,500. Income
$145. See owner Thursday only.
1173 N. 4th.

808 Lett For Jala
BUSINESS LOT. S. 12th. Rare value

at 34.250. Trade for equity in res-
idential property. Pay difference.

10 LARGE view lota in the City.
13.750. Trade for home or farm
land.

B. M. Mason. Rlt.
341 Chemeketa, Ph.
3 LOTS 73x130 and 80x150. Fir

LeFelle. Ph.
REDUCED $500

Lee. view lot. Downs St. Terma.
Ph.

ATTENTION BUILDERS
Oxino corner lot South. Inquire at

2325 Laurel Ave. Ph
FOR SALE. ,a acre on Fisher Rd,

Ph.
LOTS for sale on 43rd Street newly

paved. CaU lll day time or
after I p m

810 Forms, Acrcoge For Sole
NEW 4 BOIIM. Good location. 'Close

4o Grade school. 1 acre of land.
more available. See at S130 Swefel
Rd. ' .

JO A. Good 3 bdrm.. irrigation,
food berry it bean aou. Sil-
verton.

1948 BUICK- - SUPER SEDANBUILDINGS LOANS TO 2S YEARS MARKET VALUE APPRAISALS
AVAILABLE TO HOME OWNERS OH CONTRACTORS !

' i s

I BEDROOM" ENGLTWOOD HOME Nice living room witfc fireplace, sepa-
rate dining room, wall lo wall carpets. Full basement, automatic nil
heat, beautiful fenced-bac- yard
borhood. Priced at only $12,900.00.

1949 CHEV. TUDOR .

1948 KAISER SEDAN

1947 FRIZER SEDAN
a?

We carefully
recondition

and lafety check
each cr.

w L

WANT A MCE HOME PLUS AN INCOME? This attractive hnme has
bedrooms downstairs plus living room with fireplace, dining room.

- kitchen and full basement. Upstairs there is a S rooni apartment with
large spacious rooms which has been renting fori $65.00 per mo.
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